
Oregon	Library	Assocation
Board	Members

2017-18 Library Email	Address

President Buzzy	Nielsen Crook	County	Library
olapresident@olaweb.org	/	
bnielsen@crooklib.org

V.P./President	Elect Esther	Moberg Seaside	Public	Library olavp@olaweb.org
Past	President/Nominations	 Elsa	Loftis Portland	State	University olapastpresident@olaweb.org
Secretary Korie	Buerkle Newberg	Public	Library korie.buerkle@newbergoregon.gov
Treasurer Lori	Wamsley Mt	Hood	Community	College olatreasurer@olaweb.org
ALA	Chapter	Councilor Danielle	Johns Multnomah	County	Library daniellej@multco.us
Member-at-Large Kathy	Street Oregon	Trail	Library	District kstreet@otld.org
ACRL	President Steve	Silver Northwest	Christian	Univ ssilver@nwcu.edu

CSD	Chair Natasha	Forrester-Campbell Multnomah	County	Library csd@olaweb.org	/	natashaf@multcolib.org
OYAN	Chair Julie	Jeanmard Cottage	Grove	Public	Library youthservices@cottagegrove.org

PLD	Chair Kirsten	Brodbeck-Kinney Lincoln	City	Public	Library kbrodbeck-kenney@lincolncity.org
OASL	 Paige	Battle Grant	High	School president@oasl.olaweb.org
SSD	Chair Margaret	Harmon-Myers Eugene	Public	Library ssd@olaweb.org
Board	Non-voting
State	Librarian Caren	Agata State	Library	of	Oregon caren.agata@state.or.us
Association	Manager Shirley	Roberts ----- sroberts.ola@gmail.com
Parliamentarian Dan	White Retired danreedwhite@gmail.com
Committees

Communications	Committee	(co-chair) Charles	Wood
Tigard	Public	Library	/	Aloha	
Public	Library wuchakewu@gmail.com

Conference	Committee Emily	David Springfield	Public	Library olaconference@olaweb.org
HAS	Committee Leah	Griffith Newberg	Public	Library leah.griffith@newbergoregon.gov
Intellectual	Freedom	 Ross	Betzer Multnomah	County	Library rossbk@multco.us
Leadership	Committee Melissa	Little Beaverton	City		Library mlittle@beavertonoregon.gov

Legislative	Committee Stephanie	Lind
Washington	County	Coop	Lib.	
Services stephaniel@wccls.org

Membership	Committee Lacey	Legel Multnomah	County	Library lacey.legel@gmail.com
ORCA	Committee Kiva	Lilequist Portland	Public	Schools kliljequist@pps.net
Oregon	Authors Paul	Addis paddis@cclsd.org

Resource	Sharing John	Hunter Woodburn	Public	Library john.hunter@ci.woodburn.or.us
Round	Tables

Assessment Brooke	Robertshaw Oregon	State	University Brooke.Robertshaw@oregonstate.edu
Documents	(DIGOR) Arlene	Weible State	Library	of	Oregon arlene.weible@state.or.us

International	Relations	(IRRT)	co-chair Veronica	Vichit-Vadakan
Oregon	College	of	Oriental	
Medicine vvv.ocom.edu

Legal	Reference	(co-chair) Sue	Ludington Lane	County	Law	Library sue.ludington@co.lane.or.us
Legal	Reference	(co-chair) Rebecca	Sherman Ninth	Circuit	Library rsherman@multlawlib.org
Library	Instruction	(LIRT) Mark	Peterson, Mt	Hood	Community	College mark.peterson@mhcc.edu
Library	Technology Vacant
New	Member	(NMRT) Bethany	Grabow Beaverton	City	Library bethany.grabow@gmail.com
Northwest	Central	(NWCRT) Vacant
Outreach Kate	Schwab Multnomah	County	Library kates@multco.us
Past	Presidents	RT Vacant
Reference Tamara	Ottum State	Library	of	Oregon tamara.ottum@state.or.us

Reforma	RT Elizabeth	Lopez Hillsboro	Public	Library Elizabeth.Lopez@hillsboro-oregon.gov
Social	Responsibility Vacant

Technical	Services	(TSRT) Kate	Cleland	Sipfle Southern	Oregon	University clelandk@sou.edu
Task	Forces

OLA	Executive	Board	


